J#~% The Navajo Nation DR,Buu NYGREN presivent
24 #)F Yideeskiadi Nitsihikees RICHELLE IMIONTOYA vice presioens

July 23, 2024
TRANSMITTAL

TO . Arbin Mitchell, Executive Director
Division of Community Development (DCD)

FROM : N ‘l/ L 4ot s

Cordell Shdltey, Contracting Officer
Contracts § Grants Section (CGS) / OMB

White Cone Chapter, Greasewood Springs Chapter, Teesto Chapter, Indian Wells Chapter, & Dilkon

SUBJECT . Chapter - ARPA Funds Allocated to Delegate Yazzie Region

I Information on Contract (per Original Award):
White Cone Chapter, Greasewood

Springs Chapter, Teesto Chapter, U.S. Treasury American Recovery
Indian Wells Chapter, Dilkon Chapter Plan Act (ARPA) 21.027
Title of Contract Funding Agency CFDA No. - Federal
CMY-28-24; CJY-56-23
CD-69-22 §  8802340.00 2022 03/11/2021 to 12/31/2026
Grant No. Amount Fiscal Year Term - Begin and End Date

1l Data Entered in FMIS Regarding:

@V See attachment

New Contract or Grant Company No. 8059 Business Unit (K#) Exhibit 1
Contract Mod No. Internal Modification No. 2
B Amt of Budget Decrease $6,881,403.00 $8,641,871.00 to $1,760,468.00
AMOUNT FROM TO
- Budget Period - Extend End Date: From To

P Other, specify:

Authorizing Document - Attached:
3 Contract / Agreement - Date executec
“ NNC / Committee Resolution - No. & Date
W Other, specify: NN Council Resolution CMY-28-24

L. Comments by CGS:

This is 3rd Transmittal on $8.8 mil ARPA funds allocated to CD Cherilyn Yazzie Region. Y-T-D budget in FMIS
for CD Yazzie Region totals $1,760,468. Budget on six (6) projects entered in FMIS previously is deobligated per
Resolution CMY-28-24 and concurred by Navajo Nation Recovery Fund (NNFRF) Office by memorandum of July
15, 2024.

Attachment
Copy: Contract files

4{ =, - Contract Accounting / OOC / DPM
= Lisa Jymm, Executive Director - NN FRF Office
7/’2 $/2 y Revised February 2023

:2 Post Officc Box 646 » Window Rock, Arizona 86515 * Phone: (928) 871-6570



CD Region - Cherilyn Yazzie

Revenue Replacement Reserve

/1 K2115123
/2 K2115124
v 3 K2115128
Y/ 4 K2115129
/5 K2115130
/6 K2115393

Total

ARPA Allocated Amount

Obligated ARPA Projects

Deobligated Amount

S 1,000.00
$  200,000.00
$ 1,760,468.00
$ 1,760,467.00
$ 1,759,468.00
$ 1,400,000.00

$ 6,881,403.00

S  8,641,871.00
S 1,760,468.00

S 6,881,403.00

Previous ARPA
Allocation

$ 6,225,968.01
$ 2,415,902.99

Total S 8,641,871.00

7/? 4'_/%

Obligated ARPA

1 K2115391 S 541,746.00
2 K2115392 S  86,312.00
3 K2115394 $ 1,132,410.00

Total $1,760,468.00



g% The Navajo Nation DR.Buu NYGREN presivent
3 & # § Yideeskiadi Nitsdéhdkees RICHELLE IMIONTOYA vice Presient

MEMORANDUM

TO : Dominic Beyal, Director
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

Cordell Shortey, Contracting Officer
Navajo Nation Office of Management & Budget

E%&mw
FROM :

Lisa Jymm, Exec%{(l\}e)Director
Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office

DATE ; July 15, 2024
SUBJECT : Summary of Change forms for Delegate Cherilyn Yazzie’s Delegate Region.

The Navajo Nation Fiscal Recovery Fund Office (NNFRFO) has attached six (6) Summary of Change forms
for Delegate Cherilyn Yazzie Delegate Region per CMY-28-24, Section Six, identified as General
Funds/Revenue Replacement Reserve (GF/RRR). Attached is the detailed worksheet of the ARPA/FRF and
RRR/GF balances of the approved projects and the Summary of Change forms totaling the GF/RRR given.

No. of Summary Of Delegate GF/RRR
Change forms
6 Delegate Cherilyn Yazzie $6,881,403,00
TOTAL: $6,881,403.00

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office by phone at (928) 309-5535 or by email at
liymm@navajo-nsn.gov. Thank you.

CC: Germaine Jones, Deputy Contracting Officer, OMB/OCG
Christine Chavez, Accounting Manager, 0OC/CA

P ,
T AL
722/ 24

NAVAJO NATION FISCAL RECOVERY FUND OFFICLE
P.O. BOX 2469 % WINDOW ROCK, AZ 86515 &% PHONE (928) 309-5532



DISTRIBUTION of APPROVED REGIONAL CHAPTER

PROJECT FUNDING

ARPA/NNFRF vs. REVENUE REPLACEMENT RESERVE/GF

Pursuant to CMY-28-24
June 15, 2024

“1

Qo 5011

Honorable Council Delegate: CHERILYN YAZZIE.

Delegate Region: Dilcon, Indian Wells, Teesto, Whitecone and Greasewood Springs (5) Chapters

PROJECT ALLOCATIONS DISTRIBUTION of $8.802,339.50
mz s Dexerintion AQS Qiglnu] Budyer. Revieed Budyer, EFRF/ARPA RRRAGE
L - -
1 | K2118123 UST- WHITECONE CEMETERY * i 1.000.00 S 1,000.00 - ] [s =800
2 | K2115124 UST - GREASEWODD RESERVD 200,000.00 § 200,000.00 - 1 = SO0 iy
134 UST - TRFESTO 1LIVY TQUIP IR Vdebet oA per Counerl Resoluiion £ IV-56.23
hal Lini = ThBESTO FEASIBILITY ke pur NN Connail Resolution € JY-36-23
R LSS TOLOHN DRLRY, e fodals et deeted per 7 N Uouncil Resohution 1Y 3621
3 | K211512% UST - INDIAN WELLS RENOY ¥ ! V60,468 00 s 1,760,468.00 H s Tt
4 [ X2115129 UST - DILKON REHABILITAT o~ 1.760,467.00 § 1.760.467.00 S - $ s
3 | K2115130 UST - WHITECONE HSE REPA v 1,759.468.00 § 1,759.468.00 5 S EFSSRRA
kAR UST - TEESTO ADA BR AbD AW L § 72,267 ) Preject deleted per NN Couneil llc olution (JY-36-23
Note: 1 of 2 NNC Resolutions. H 6,225,968.01 $5,481,403.00 s - s §.481,403.00
2, CJY-56-23 .
6 | K2115301 UST - TEESTO JOIIN D 724P ' 3 bDCD § 541.7146.00 § 541,746.00 s 5401.246.00 §
7 | K2115392 UST. TEESTO JOHND 324G =~ r DCD ) 86312.00 § ¥6,312.00 $ 80.312.00 % -
8 | K211539) UST - GREASEWOOD HM REPAL % : DCD 3 1,400,000.00 § 1,400,000.00 s - S —hintbesno-
9 | K2115394 UST - TEESTO [ISING REPAIR & DCD S 1.132.410.00 $ 1,132,410.00 s 1.132.410.00 5 -
Note: 2 of 2 NNC Resclutions.. s 3,160,468.00 § 3,160,468.00 s 1.760,468.00 H 1,400,000.08
Note: CIV-54-23 ala deleted 4 Projects In CD-69.22,
3. CIN-29-22  [UNALLOCATED / REMAINING DALANCE from SB.802.330.80 (See Delond: | S160.468.50]
TOTAL: § 938643601 § 8,641,871.00 s 1.760.468.00 - 7.041.871.50
NOTES
* 3 SRA Projects Encumbered: Encumbrances:
t | CO16375 TEESTO CHAPTER R111501 | S S11.7:16.00
: Heavy Eguipment John Deere D7247
1| €637 TEESTO CHAPTER K2115392 | § 26.312.00
: Heavy Eguipment John Deere D3NG
A | €168 TEESTO CHAPTER K2115394 | 5 1.132.410.00
: Howsing Repair
5 1.760,468.00

* Remaining Bilance Available for Chapter Projects <

Compiled by NNFRF Ofc - Finance Unit
Finaneinl dun cxponed from FMIS on 6/1524

Pg6ol2¢

Unalloeated/Remalning Dalanee: $

Per CIN-29-22: § 8,802,339.50
Project Allocations: | § (3.0 1L.R7 1.0U),

160,468.50

67202024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: .
White Cone Chapter Community Cemetery Clearance

Title of Program: Needs FMIS Business Unit No. K2115123
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-69-22 4
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
[ PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J/ 8500 Infrastructure (non cap) $ 1,000.00 | $ (1,000.00)
$ g
$ 5
$ 8
$ %
$ 4
$ _
$ 2
$ "
$ .
$ 2
$ -
$ 2
$ =
$ g
TOTALS: |$ . 1,000.00 | $ -~ (1,000.00)] $ -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for pro ing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mar. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchgell, Division Director
Signature/Date: (g 2&1@@ "72(7{ 24 Signature/Date: \_ﬁl
A |
L
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Bortrl e (U1
Verified & .
Recommend Ay, I B Approval for
A2, 22k /[Z7 [2¢ g
Approval: ol s ' FMIS Entry: (8N~ 7 -2

2l

Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
r
Copy: Contract files Contré/ct}:lountinglooc FY'24 NN BIM
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R$551200P

Job

Project

NAVAIO NATION VR4 1131149
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 1
K2135123  US TREASURY-WHITECONE CEMETERY ThreDate  7/31/2024
Cost Cost LM Qriginat Revised Actual Open Commit Budget % Revised % Revised
Code  Type Descripion  DECUM  BudgotAmt BudgetAm  Amownt Amouw  Balwee - Spewt  Remaining
710 ProgramRovenue  6BN 100000 100000 1,000.00
710 Program Revenue 6 T e 1200000~ 1,006.00- .
103 CG Revenue 5T e loooo- . — _..1000.00- -
1700 Extemal C/G Revenue Soure 4 T __L;000.00 ‘  L000.0o- o o 1,000,00-
1000 Revemues a7 1,000.00- 1,000.00-
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6BN 100000 L0000 - . 1,000.00 )
8500 Infrasture (non cap) 6 T 1,000.00 1,000.00 )
8§10 Public 5T 1,000.00 ‘ 10000 -
&000 ..memm_u.ﬂnm 4 T .: o »—.O@:O;.OD . N h o —_— ..:,f: T 1,0000¢ -
2000 Expenses 3T 1,000.00 1,000.00




R55512000

Job

Project

Cost

Cost:

(Lade - Type

1710
1'710.
1765
1760
1000,
8500
8300
3010
8000
2000

K2115123  US TREASURY-WHITECONE CEMETERY

... Deseription
Program Wnboscn
Program Revenue

CG Revénue

‘External C/G Revénue Soure

Révenues
Infrastructure (non cap}
Infastructure {non cap)’
Public

Asgistance

Expenses

9o

LPM
DECUM  Budget Amt
6BN

T
T

- g

Originat

_ Budget Amt

NAVAJO NATION
Jub Status nquiry Print

Revised Actual

Ameunt

1,000.00-

10000
1,000.00~

1,000.00-
... 100000

1,000.00
1,000.60

~1.000.60

1,000,00

7/23/2024 11:48:08
Page- t

Thru Date TA2024

% Revised

Remaining




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM /{ GRANT INFORMATION:

) Greasewood Springs Chapter Reserv{mﬁquifer Recharge ) ) K211 512{ j
Title of Program: Project FMIS Business Unit No. %
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-69-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
4700 Fuel $ 10,000.00 | $ (10,000.00)
» 5360 Equipment/Supplies $ 90,000.00 | $ (90,000.00)| $ &
6020 Supplies $ 35,000.00 | $ (35,000.00)| $ -
/ 8520 Consulting $ 65,000.00 | $ (65,000.00)| $ -
$ E
$ .
$ =
$ =
$ e
$ =
$ &
$ e
$ -
$ =
$ -
TOTALS: | $,. 200,000.00 | $ .~ (200,000.00)| $ =
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processmg the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION
Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas,.Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): in Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: @m&& Signature/Date: /w
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY hradria e UL 1 ¥
Verified & 5
Recommend : -// - 2 Ty Approval for
& o i :;‘-7, s - . T
Approval: &7 % g £ FMIS Entry: SN 7L 7Y
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date 4 Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
) bk

Copy: Contract files Contract Accounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM
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RS531200P

Job

Praject

K2115:24.  US TREASURY-GREASEWOOD RESERVO

Cost Cost
Code  Type

1710
1710
1705
1700
1080
4760
4700
4600
4000
5360
5360
5300
5000
6020
6020
6610
6000
6520
6520
6510
6500
2008

Description

Program Reveniie
Program Revenue
CG Revenue
Extemal C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Fugl
Fuel
Transportation Supplics
Supplies
Equipment/Supplies.
Equipment/Supplies
Rental
Lease & Rental
Supplics
Supplics
Building
Repairs & Maintenance
Consulting
Consulting
Professional Services
Contractual Servives

Expenses

Sh O R W Y N W

Wk W v Oh e W TN O R A

w

=]

w

P R R R e B IR B

H o4 A HE A

Original

Budget Amt

200,000.00-

200.000.00-

200,000.00-

NAVAJO NATION

Job Status Inguiry Print

Revised

B nm2> 13

200,000.00-
200,000.60-

200,000-00-

Gpen Comuit

Budget

Amount

200.000.00-

74242024
Page -

Thru Date

% Revised % Revised
Spent _Remaining
. e 100

200000.00-

20000000 20000000, T o
200,000.00- 200,000.00- 200,600.00-
10,000.00
0 O - 1000000
. logesgo om0 1000000
10,000.00. 10,000.00 o gonm
o %0000 s
50:060.00 90,000.00 ) ’ " 90,000.00
\ 9000000 000000 B ‘ 90,0000 ‘
90,000.00 9000000 ) T " 90,000.00 o
w_...3spg000 3500006 e ....35000.00
00000 ssewos T sspme
3500000 3500000 o ) om0
35,000.00 35,000,084 35,000.00
£5,000.00 | 6500000 - 6500000
esgooo0  eseooo0 S Cespooo0
U LT | . T emem
w0 esowev e SSO0000
200,000.00 200,000.00 200,060.00

11:41:49
2

713172024



RE3512009

Job

Project

K2i15124 US TREASURY-GREASEWOOD RESERVO

‘Cost
_Cede

Cost
110
1710
1705
1700
1000
4700
4704
4600
4000
5360
5360
5300
5000
6020
6020
6010
6000
6520
6520
6510
6500
2600

Descriptien

Program Reévenue

Propram.Revenue
CG Revenue

External C/G Revenue Soure

Revenues
Fuel
Fuel
Transportation Supplies
Supplies
mm:mvaman_m:g:nm
Equipment/Suppiies
Rental
Lease & Rental
Suppiics
Supplics
Building
‘Repairs & Maintenance
Consulijng
Consulting
Professional Services
‘Contractual Services

Expenses

NAVAJO NATION

Job Status Inguiry Print

Revised

LM QOriginal

DECUM  Pudgetamt

6 BN .,:m,o@cco,oo. )

6 T 20000000
S T 200,000.00-

41 20000000

i T 20000000

6 BN -

TN e
s T iesoo0
i o
BN

6T “
ST 9000000
3 T 90,000.00

6BN 350000

6 T

M ..—.l e | et e oo

4 T 35,000.00

6 BN ) owbco.co

6 T 6son000
51 65.000.00
it e
T 200,000.00

OperCommit Budget
‘..vm..mmi B ~ Batance

% Revised

m“_mmﬁ

% Revised

Remaining

123024
Page -

Thiu Date

11:48;08.
2

773112024



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Indian Wells Chapter ﬁ;using Renovation EMIS Business Unit No. K21 151?8
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-69-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
J 2310 Temporary $ 105,600.00 | $ (105,600.00)
N 2900 Fringe Benefits $ 303,369.00 | $ (303,369.00)| $ -
4120 Office Supplies $ 75,453.00 | $ (75,453.00)| -
Vv 5360 Equipment/Supplies $ 100,000.00 | $ (100,000.00)| $ -
J 8500 Infrasture (non cap) $ 1,176,046.00 | $ (1,176,046.00)| $ -
$ .
$ .
$ .
$ &
$ “
$ -
$ -
$ .
$ s
$ -
TOTALS: | $ / 1,760,468.00 | $ ~~ (1,760,468.00)( $ -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 2117 I 2 Signature/Date: / /
1 T N

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY Drdrda ¥ 1UIL\OS (

Verified & -

Recommend y f/_( = /) - -"?7 |24 Approval for 2 = 12 .
Approval: il sk o Bl il FMIS Entry: LS~ )21 -0¥
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
’ ’rﬂ’ ’l[ﬂ(!ﬁ

Copy: Contract files Contract Acdounting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM




<] VdiY - AMNSY3YL SN 65080
8 YdyY - AHNSY3YL SN 85080
8 YduV - AUNSY3YL sn 65080
g8 Vd¥V - AHNSYIYL sn 65080
q VduV - AUNSYIYL SN 65080
] VduV - AUNSYIYL SN 65080
3 uenduaseq B0
d Auedwon i
td

n B % W W N W ® W VW © ©w

Bl b B B E 2 R T e R R kR E e e R

o'k
o't
oo'E
0o’k
oL
0oL
o'
o'k
o'k
001
00k
o0k
0oL
00'k
0oL
00T
o0k
00'k
00’}
o'k
00’1

Wn

00°9¥0'9LL'L
00°9%0'8414
00°000'00
00°000'00
00°000'00%
00°000'004
00°ESK'SL
00°ESK'SL
00°ESK'SL
00'€Sk'SL
00°696'80F
00°69€'C0E
00'69E'E0E
00°009'501
00°009'G0L
00'009'501
-00°89¥'09.'L
-00°89¥°09L'L
-00'89¥%'092'L
-00°89¥°09L'L
-00'89'09L'T

Bujusleyt adg souveg
pesiey 9% 196png

POsIAGY %

00°9¥0°'9L1L'L
00'9F0'9LL' L
00°000'00L
00°000'00}
00°000'00L
00°000'004
00ESK'SL
00°ESY'SL
00°CSY'GL
00"€S#54
00°696'80¥
00°69¢'E0E
00'69E'E0E
00°009'50}
00°009'G0L
00°009'50T
-00'89¥'09.'}
-00'89¥'09.'}
-00'89¥'09.'}
-00'89¥'09.'}
-00'89F'092°1

wnowy iwy1aBpng
ooy pasiaay

sebpajang

1819 Jo 13487
pouad/aieqg niyL
pousd/aieq woig

00°9¥0'9L1'L
00'9+0°9LL'L
00'000°00%
00°000'001
00°000°00%
00°000'001
00ESY'SL
00°ESY'SL
00°ESY'SL
0064’54
00°696°80¥
00°69¢'c0C
00'69€'E0E
00'009°50L
00009501
00°009°507
-00°89¥'09.'L
-00'89%'09.'}
~00°89¥'09.'}
-00'89Y'09.L'
-00'89¥'09£'1

1wy 190p
[euibug

(des uou} esmsesu)
(dea uou) aimseiu
muey g esea]
ey
sefjddnguswdinby
sajddngquewidinb3
se|jddng

swdinb3 g se|iddng e3(0
se||ddng 2110
saljddng 210
sasuadx3 jsuuosiod
spyeueg ebupiy
spjavag abuiig
Keiodwey
Aiesodway
Asesodwa)

senuaaesy

2UNOE enueAsy DI jewiexg
enueAsy 99
enueaesy weiboid
anuaaay weiboid

vopduoseq
N3V

(Qi Jasn = yueig)

“"34 STI3M NVIONIFAYNSYIYL sn 20

09ES
09ES
ooy
o0L¥

0zi¥
ooz
0062

00€C
L1124
11824

004}
5oL
L1713
LIFas

oadAL
1800

NN

8ZLSLLEA

apo9
800 #£

SZ - | spioosy

UOISIOA LoD
1p3 Bunsod aor

Jaquinp qop

S



RSS512009 NAVAJO NATION 10024 10:11:49

Job Status Inguiry Print Page - 6
Fob K2115128 US TREASURY-INDIAN WELLS RENOV Thru Date 773172024
Project
Cost Cost Original Revised Actual QOpen Commit Budget % Revised: 9% Revised
Code  Type Description Budget Amt Badget Amt ~_Amount _ Amount _ Balance Spent __ Remaining
=i — \ T YT - o
1710 Program Revenue o L7OOMGRO0-  LTGOASSO TSR0
1705 CG Revenue 57T 1,760,468.00- 1.760,468.00- I 1,760.468.00-
1700 External C/G Revenue Soure 4 1T 1,760,468.00- 1,760,468.00- e o 1,760.468.00-
1060 Revenues 30T 1,760,468.00~ 1,760,468.00- ‘ 1,760,468.00-
2310 Temporary 6 BN 10560000 105,600.00 . 105,600.00
210 Temporary 6 T WSS 10560000 e e e 05,5000,
2360 Tetmparary 50T 145,600.04 145,600,00 105,600.00
2900 Fringe Benefits 53BN 343,369.00 ) 303,365.00
2900 Fringe Benefits 5T usw_umcac ( . ) T .m.cu.umw.cc
2001 Personnel Expenses a7 T wssenm0 ST anseenan
4120 Office Suppiies: BN . .__.m_nmm...cme o \_G.bmwbm., o , o .....u.hmw.‘co.
4120 Office Supplics 6 7 Lpasse AR N 7545300
4i00  Office Supplics & Equipme 5T TRASI00 A0 e 1345300
4000 Supplies 4 T 75,433.00 75,453.00 75,453.00
5300 Equipment/Supplies 6 BN ~100,000.60 100,00000 o _104,900.00
960 GoupmenySupplics T ST S
00 Rental ST 10000080 10000000 o 1000000
5000 Lease & Rental 4 T 100,004.00 100.000.00 103,900.00
3500 Infasture (non ca) 6 BN LIT6O36D0 | LITEOIEQ0 e MTE04600
3500 infrasture (non cap) 6 T 1,176,046.00 1,176,046.00 ‘ N o . :..._.m.eambm,
wig  pusie s T ireona  Limessees T e g
8000 Assistance 5 T L7040 117604600 ) 117604600
‘2000 Expenses 30T 176046800 1,760.468.00 1.760,468.00



R5351200P

feb

Project

K2115128 US TREASURY-INDIAN WELLS RENGV

Cost Cost
Codc  Type

Description

1719 Program Revenue:

1710 Program Revenug

1705 C{ Revenue

1700 Exicrnat C/G Revenue Seure
iG00  Revenues

2310 Temporary

2310 ‘Temporary:

2300 Temporary

2900 Feinge Benéfits

2900 Fringe Benefils

2001 Persennel Expenses
4120 Office Supplics

4120 Office Supplies

4100 Office Suppties & Equipme
4000 Supplics

5360 Equipment/Supplics
5360 Equipment/Supplics
5300 Rental

5000 Lease & Rental

8380 Infrastructure {non cap}
8500 Infrastructure {non cap)}
801D Public

8000 Assistance

2000 Expenses-

-~

[ S-S
=
A

L I T - Y B - - A L L]

W oD

w foe]
A R A

=]

o<}

-3

4

PAE

oo

1,760,468.00-

1,760 468.00-

1,760 458.00-
105,680.00

105,600.00

30336900
408,969.00
75,453.00

176046800-

1,760,468.00-

 303,369.00

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

Revised Acttal
... BudgetAunt - Amourd

QOpen Commit

Amount

Budget

B NF nce

75,453.00

75,453.00

75.453.00
100.000.00

.180,00009

190,000.00
,176,046.00.

1,176,046.60
1,176,046.60

1,760,468.G0

160,000,08

17604680

1232024 11:48:08
Puyre - 3
ThruDafe  7/31/2024

% Revised

% Revised

Spent




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART I. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION: i

Title of Program: Dilkon Chapter Home Rehabilation Project FMIS Business Unit No. K2115129
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-69-22 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
[ PART IIl. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (¢) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)

6520 Consulting $ 1,760,467.00 | $ (1,760,467.00)
$ s
$ s
$ 3
$ s
$ s
$ 5
$ .
$ =
$ &
$ .
$ .
$ =
$ “
$ E

TOTALS: | $ 1,760,467.00 | $§ — (1,760,467.00)| $ -
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

*

On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arbin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: Mﬂm ‘7’ Dr 24t Signature/Date: ( /) /
i J — [ [
T
PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY p p
)/ #

Verified & e
Recommend Z ;’ 2 22 |24 Approval for ¢ 7 )

Approval: p, il i ] el FMIS Entry: { W pl s BN T

-
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date

LEY sl

Copy: Contract files Contract Actounting/OOC FY'24 NN BIM
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NAVAJO NATION 7/2/2024 13;11:4%

R3551200P
Job Status Inquicy Print. Page - 7
Job K2115129  US TREASURY-DILKON REHABILITAT ThruDate. 7312024
Project
Cast Cost LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit % Revised % Revised
(Code  Type Deseription ~  DECUM  BudgetAmt BudgetAet  Awmoww - Amount o Spem Romaining

t7o Piegram Revenue 68BN ) 1,760,467 cc 167.00- .

B0 Program Revenue 6 T .. L76046700-  1,760.467.00- _— SO Y. .ot Lkl

1705 CG Revenue 3T - rqoc..\«oﬂooq _haahmq.o? i o ‘wm..mc.&mubc-. )

1700  External C/G Revenue Sourc 4 T 1,760,467.00- 1,760,467.00- - S 1606700~

1000  Revenues 1T 1,760,457.00- 1,760.467.00- 1,760,467.00-

6520 Consulting 6BN 176046700 1,760,467.00 ] i o _1,760,467.00°

6520 Consulting 6 T 1,760.467,00 o o )

6510 Professional Services ST 1760461000 176046700 o L NT60sT0

6500 Contractsal Services 4T 1,760,467.00 1,760467.00 L 1,760,467.00

2000 Expenses 3T 1,760,467.00 1,760,467 .04 1,760,467.00



NAVAJG NATION 772312024 11:48:08

R3551200P
Job Status Inguiry Print Page- 4
Job K2115129 US TREASURY-DILKON REHABILITAT Thru Date 7/312024
Project
Cost Cast LPM Original Revised Actual Open Commit- Budget % Revised % Revised
LCode  Clype  Description . DECUM  BudgetAmt Budget Amt (Amount .. Bulaee .. Spent Remaining
(710 ProgamRevenue  GBN 176046700 - - o e
1710 Progruny Revense 6 T MAGTON e e
1705 CG Rovenue s T ueederes- - . o
1700  Fxternal C/G Reventie Soure 4T 376046700 -
1000 Revenues 3T 1,760,467.00- )
6520 Consuliing 6BN 176046700 B L
6520 Copsulting 6 T ., ...! 46 03 . - ‘ ‘ , \ \ ) S
6510 Professional Sefvices 5 T 176046700 . e ‘ o B B ‘. §
6500  Contractual Services 4 T - _.qacumm.......ac.. , s : ‘ ) (: ‘z ) ) -
2000 Expenses s T _‘qao.%m;.mbm . . e e



THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET

BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.
(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART . PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: White Cone Chapter House Repair & Improvement FMIS Business Unit No. K21 1515 b
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CD-69-22 Vv
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru C below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
i 2310 Temporary $ 496,443.00 | $ (496,443.00)
y 2900 Fridge Benefits $ 94,125.00 | $ (94,125.00)| $
V 8500 Infrasture (non cap) $ 1,168,900.00 | $ (1,168,900.00)( $
$
$
$ -
$
$ .
$ =
$ -
$ &
$ s
$ -
$ ”
$ &
TOTALS: | v 1,759,468.00 | $§  ~7(1,759,468.00)( $ .
CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for processing.the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB. /19\

PART Iil. CERTIFICATION:
Program Manager

Division/Executive

(print): Paulene Thontas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): Arpin Mitchell, Division Director
Signature/Date: 17|24 Signature/Date: / ﬂ l

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY [A0M + -

Verified &

Recommend /’_, ’“jwz ’3’-';?!-*’2"/ Approval for ‘ = i :
Approval: ik e i A ms FMIS Entry: C /“t.-\,t.,\, P B E By
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date L| Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
bt

Copy: Contract files Contract Accolinting/O0OC FY'24 NN BIM
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RS55512000

Job

Praject

Cost
‘.mn.mo

NAVAJO NATION 2722004
Job Status Inquiry Print Page -
K2115130  US TREASURY-WHITECONE HSE REPA Thru Date
Cost LrM Original Revised Actual Open Commit % Revised % Revised
Fype Amaunt Amount Spent Remaining
v o W e AT R
1710 Program Revenue 6 T .uﬁww.@.amw.ec- ) 1,759,468.00-
1705 CG Revenuo 5 T L7sodeee0-  tzsomeseo-
§700 Extemal C/G Revenue Scure 4 T _L,759468.00-  1750,468.00- e e
1000 Revenucs 30T 1,759,468.00- 1,759,468.00- 1,759,464.00-
2310 Temparary 6BN  496443.00 496,443.00 496,443.00
2310 Temporary 6 T 496,443.00 49644300 : ‘
2300 Temporary 5T 496,443.00 49649300
2900 Fringe Benefits 58BN 94,125.00 94.125.00
2900 Fringe Benefils 5 T 94 _,...m.mm.. ] 94 _Nm?.e
2001 Persennet Expenses ¢ T ) ‘mmsumambo_ o .mm.c.mmm“,o,a:
8500 Infrasture (noa cap) 6 BN 116850000 116890000 o 1,168,90000
8500 infrasture (non cap) 6 T lIGBSOO0  11eRo0ood . LI68900.00
5010 Public 5T 1,168,900.00 1,168,900.00 ) 1,168,960.00
8000  Assistance 4 T 116890000 116890000 1,168,900.00
2000  Expenses 3T 1,759,468.00 £,759,468.00 1,799,468.00

il:1i:49
8

73172024



‘R5551200P

Job

Project

K2115130  US TREASURY-WHITECONE HSE REPA

Cost

Lode  Type |

Cost

171a
1710
1705
1700
1000,
2310
23210
2300
2900
2900
2001
8500
8500
3010
8000
2000

Deseription

Program Revenue
Prograim Revenue
€3G Revenue
Externial C/G Revenue Soure
Revenues
Temiporary
Temporary
Temporary
Fringe Benefits-
Fringe Benelits
Personnel Expenses
Enfrastructure: (non cap)
Infrastructure (non cap)
Public
Assistance -

Expenses

6 T
50T
4 T
3T
6 BN
6 T
5 T
SBN
5 T
4 T
6§ BN
6 T
5 T
4 T
3T

Original
Budget Amt
1.759,468.00-

Revised

mcmmﬁ 2:, B

h109463.00-

1,759 468.00-

1,759.468.00-

496,443,080

1 T59468.00-

496,443.00

496,443.00

94,125.00

590.568.60

o 212300

L168,900.00

NAVAJO NATION
July Status Dixquiey Print

1.168,900.00

Open Commit

Amount

1,759,468.00

116890000
LIGBI00

% Revised

Spent

7/23/2024 11:48:08
Page - b
ThruDate  7/31/2024

% Revised




THE NAVAJO NATION
SUMMARY OF CHANGES on EXTERNAL GRANT BUDGET
BASED ON CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO.

(For increase or decrease to initial Annual Funding Awarded Only)

PART |. PROGRAM / GRANT INFORMATION:

Title of Program: Greasewood Springs Chapter Ho/me Repair Renovation FMIS Business Unit No. K21 15&3'3 Y
Title of Grant : ARPA of 2021 Grant No.: CJY-56-23 v
CFDA No.: Original Funding Period: Start - End: 03/11/2021 - 12/31/2026
[ PART Il. BUDGET INFORMATION: In Columns A thru G below, enter data that is in the FMIS currently and at LOD 6.
(A) (B) (€) {D) (E)
Amount of Adjusted
Cost Type Description Revised Budget Change Budget
(+/-) This Mod. * (Sum of C & D)
/ 8780 Entities $ 1,400,000.00 | $ (1,400,000.00)

$ -
$ =
$ =
$ -
$ ‘
$ g
$ &
$ &
$ -
$ -
$
$
$
$

TOTALS: |$ . 1,400,000.00 | $ {1,400,000.00)| $

CONTRACTS & GRANTS PROGRAM REVENUE:

* On separate page, provide justification on cost type(s) that are affected in Column D. This is a condition for procesSing the change. The modified
budget will be authorized for use until the change is entered into FMIS by CGS/OMB.

PART lll. CERTIFICATION:

Program Manager Division/Executive
(print): Paulene Thomas, Dept. Mgr. Il Director (print): rbin Migepell, Division Director
Signature/Date: M 119 h_q- Signature/Date: / /
£ T { {7

PART IV. CGS / OMB USE ONLY 2ot ¥

Verified &

Recommend ey, Y Approval for
Approval: J2 7k /1z¢|2Y FMIS Entry: CNS 717 1y
7
Contract Analyst - Signature / Date Contracting Officer - Signature / Date
[N fabale

Copy: Contract files Contract Accourtting/fOOC FY'24 NN BIM
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R5551200P

Job

Project

K21153%3

Cost

NAVAJQ NATION 7/242024 11:12:41
Job Status Inquiry Print Page - 3

Thru Date 743142024

USTREASURY-GREASEWOOD HM REPAI

Cost’

Descriptian

Program Revenuc

Program Revenue

CG Revehue

External C/G Revenue Sourc
Revenues

Entities

Entities

Grants

Assistance

Expenses

LPM Original Revised Actual Open Cornmit Budget % Revised %5 Revised

Armount Balancg

DECUM  Budger Amt Budget Amt Amount )
1,400,000.00-

6BN 140000000 1,60000000- -
6 T  140000000- 140000000 - . 1,400,000.00-
S T 1400000.00- 140000000 - 1400,000.00-
40T 140000000-  140000000- . LAU000.00-
3T 1,400,000.00- 1,400,000.00- 1,400,000.00-
86BN 1,400,000.00 1,400,000.00
6 T 140600000 10000000 e e 300,000-80
5T ...1,400,000.00 1,400,000.04 e e LA0O,000.00
AT LA0000 LAOBGE000 e o 1 A00,008.80
3o 1,400,000.00 1,400,800.00 ‘ 1,400,000,00



R3551200P

Job

Project:

K2115393

Cost
Code

USTREASURY-GREASEWOOD HM REPAI

Cost
710
[710
1705
1700

1000

2780

§780
8700
3000
2000

Diéscription

Program Revenue

Program Revenuc

CG Revenue

External C/G Reventie Soure
Revenues

Entitics

Enlities

Grants

Assistance

Expenses
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1:400,000.00
1,400,000.00

Original

1.400,000.00-

Revised

Budget Amt

NAVAJO NATION
Job Status Inguiry Print

Actual

Amount

Open Commit

% Revised

% Revised

. 1/490,000.00-

1,490,000.00-

1,400,000.00

1.400,000.00-

1,400.600,00

1,400,000.00
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